Rangliste Thaler Volks Bikerennen vom 30.04.2016
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Nr
76

43
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Name
Spiess Robin

Zund Nico
Goldi Michael
Fischer Remo
Spescha Ursin
Wernli Nico

Weigel Felix
Stutz Dario
Duirr Steven

Rickli Simon

Bister Ramon
Mantzanas Nico
Brandenburg Lukas

Egli Rouven

Gruler Hannes

Jg
1998

1999
1998
1998
1998
1998

1999
1998
1998

1999
1999
1998
1999

1999

1998

Ort

Kriessern
Widnau
Sennwald
Oberhallau
Sevgein
Winterthur

Arbon
Wilen
Eichberg

Thal

Lutzenberg

Vilters
Thal

Eichberg

Berneck

Team

Pink Gili Swiss
Racingteam

Zund Racing Team -
VC Altstatten

Lindi Bike Race
Team / RV Buchs
Team PEDALE
SIMPLON

Bike Team Solothurn
/ VC Surselva
dapp-Starbicycle-Tea
m.ch

RV Arbon

Velothek - Kalag
PinkGiliSwiss/VC
Altstatten
bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch
OSTSCHWEIZ
DRUCK STEVENS
Bike Team

RSV Pizol
OSTSCHWEIZ
DRUCK STEVENS
Bike Team

Pink Gili Junioren VC
Altstatten

bsk-graf MTB Team

1
11:00.2

11:24.4

12:00.0

11:58.7

18:14.2

13:03.9

12:515
12:46.2
12:53.2

12:486

13:30.4

14:00.9

13:38.2

14:02.0

13:30.0

12:11.0

12:475

13:163

14:16.8

14:09.7

14:05.7

14:04.0
14:09.7
14:31.0

14:20.1

14:326

15:24.9

15:14.2

16:30.7

18:19.3

3
12:29.9

13:04.8

13:255

14:00.1

12:43.1

14:146

14:34 .1
14:285
14:35.0

14:34.1

14:53.9

15:455

15:50.7

16:22.7

18:41.1

4
12:27.0

12:59.9

13:243

14:04 5

12:02.7

14:05.2

14:50.2
14:256
14:32.4

14:59.7

15:42.9

15:118

16:17.3

15:39.8

24:285

5
12:41.0

13:03.4

13:18.8

13:40.0

12:17.7

14:17 4

14:28.1
14:58.7
14:585

15:21.1

15:518

16:05.4

Gesamt
01:00:49.0

01:03:20.1
01:05:24.0
01:08:00.1
01:09:27.3
01:09:46.7

01:10:47.9
01:10:48.7
01:11:30.0

01:12:036
01:14:3156
01:16:28 5
(01:01:00.4)

(01:02:35.1)

(01:14:58.9)



